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2020-04782
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2020 - 04249
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2019 - 2900
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Kapnick, J.P., Gesmer, Gonzalez, Kennedy, Shulman, JJ.

Lower Court #

4335/2010
152935/2018
N28426/2018
260801/2019
153689/2016
160355/2016
226/2016
20579/2017
655738/2016
158086/2019
655837/2020
747/2015
653930/2019
850357/2015
3871/1986
21241/2017

1190/2016

N 25814/2016

Case Name

People v Isael Gomez

Tenth Avenue v Aspen American Ins.
B., Tristian

Reynoso v NYC Office of Admin.
Kennedy v Ware

Hegbeli v TIX Companies

People v Edgar Zambala

Rincon v NYCHA

Capsouto v Capsouto

Radium?2 Capital v All About Maintenance
Grocery Delivery v Flynn

People v Samuel Cosme

SHG Resources v SYTR Real Estate
517-525 West v Avrahami

People v Kevin Day

Matias v NY Hotel Management
People v Jesus Bailey

Montgomery v ELRAC

Argument Time

Appellant Respondent
direct + rebuttal

5+1 5
6+2 6
5+2 3 3

0 0
5+1 5
6+2 6
5+2 5
5+2 4 4
5+2 5
5+2 5
5+2 5

0 0
5+2 5
5+2 5
5+1 5
5+2 4 4
5+2 5

0 0

"Value in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number. Note: 'N' indicates a
case is non-enumerated



